AIO ITX Motherboard
Intel® Coffee lake/ Comet Lake-U 8265U/10210U I5 /10810U I7 Thin ITX AIO Motherboard    【POS-100X VER1.2】
Specification
Processor
Intel®Core i5-8265U  Intel®Core i5-10210U  Intel®Core i7-10810U
Quad-Core 1.6GHz (Up to 3.9GHz) Quad-Core 1.6GHz (Up to 4.2GHz) TDP 15w Quad-Core 1.10GHz (Up to 4.9GHz)
Compatible with Intel® Coffee Lake-U Or Comet Lake-U Pentium/Celeron/I3/I5/I7 series low TDP processor
Memory 2* SO-DIMM memory slot,support dual-channel 2133MHz DDR4 memory,Up to 16GB

Dimmension 170mm x 170mm
Package 1*COM Cable
Order Information
# Item No. CPU Core EDP LAN USB PS2 LPT COM/485 POWER
1 POS-80X-L26 VER1.2 (8265U) I5-8265U 4 / 2 10 / 1 6 / 2 12V
2 POS-100X-L26 VER1.2 (10210U) I5-10210U 4 / 2 8 / 1 6/4 12V
3 POS-100X-L16 VER1.2 (10810U) I7-10810U 4 / 1 8 / 1 6/4 12V
4 POS-80X-L12 VER1.2 (8265U) I5-8265U 4 / 1 8 / 1  2 12V
I
n
t
e